AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of March 2024

Olivia London @Olivia London

Platinum member since January 2017

Location: United States
Gender: Female
Asset investment style: Hybrid analysis

Market capitalization: Virtual portfolio value:
$5,729,270 talents $3,550,198 talents
Net overall return per annum: AYA current rank order:
19.12% #9

Asset investment philosophy:
Olivia London trades U.S. stocks with the top #176 to #500 positive alpha signals.
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Olivia.London/

Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol Company

RMBL RumbleOn Inc. Class B...
XBIOW  Xenetic Biosciences |...
LGVN Longeveron Inc. Class...
LSCC Lattice Semiconductor...
FIVN Five9 Inc. Common Stock
GLOB Globant S.A. Common S...
HZNP Horizon Therapeutics ...
NTZ Natuzzi S.p.A.

GNRC Generac Holdlings Inc...
CDNS Cadence Design System...

Buy

$0.36
$2.00
$3.45
$6.97
$16.31
$34.57
$16.41
$2.21
$42.64

$29.82

Sell

$7.95
$23.16
$26.25
$48.04
$110.10
$215.99
$98.56
$11.92
$219.38

$150.85

Page 2 of 4

Share Volume

21,280
5,273
3,044
1,078
460
217
458
3,401
176

252

Return (%)

+2,108.33%
+1,058.00%
+660.87%
+589.24%
+575.05%
+524.79%
+500.61%
+439.37%
+414.49%
+405.87%

Sum

Profit ($)

$161,515
$111,577
$69,403
$44,273
$43,143
$39,368
$37,625
$33,024
$31,106
$30,500

$601,534


https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/XBIOW/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/XBIOW/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LGVN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LGVN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LSCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LSCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/FIVN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/FIVN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GLOB/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GLOB/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HZNP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HZNP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GNRC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GNRC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CDNS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CDNS/

Top 10 current stock portfolio positions as of March 2024

Symbol Company

LEMD LifeMD Inc. Common Stock

ALNT Allient Inc. Common Stock

VST Vistra Corp. Common Stock

WRLD World Acceptance Corporation Common...
JXN Jackson Financial Inc. Class A Comm...
VRT Vertiv Holdings LLC Class A Common ...
ROAD Construction Partners Inc. Class A ...

SDRL Seadrill Limited Common Shares

VLO Valero Energy Corporation Common Stock

HCI HCI Group Inc. Common Stock

Top 20 investors
#1 - #5

@Andy Yeh Alpha

@Dan Rochefort

@Rose Prince

@Peter Prince

@Jonah Whanau

#6 - #10

James Campbell

@Daisy Harvey

@Jacob Miramar

@0Olivia London

@Joseph Corr
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Price Position
$10.18 3,150
$35.79 882
$68.30 459
$144.91 209
$66.14 455
$81.01 370
$57.40 521
$50.02 594
$167.81 177
$115.53 256

Sum
#11 - #15

@Monica McNeil

@Laura Hermes

@Becky Berkman

@Fiona Sydney

@John Fourier

Capitalization

$32,067
$31,566
$31,349
$30,286
$30,093
$29,973
$29,905
$29,711
$29,702
$29,575

$304,227

#15 - #20

@Charlene Vos

@Apple Boston

@Chanel Holden

@Allen

Mar


https://ayafintech.network/stock/LFMD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LFMD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ALNT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ALNT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VST/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VST/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/WRLD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/WRLD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/JXN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/JXN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VRT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VRT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ROAD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ROAD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SDRL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SDRL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VLO/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VLO/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HCI/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HCI/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/andy-yeh-alpha/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/James.Campbell/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Charlene.Vos/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Dan.Rochefort/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Daisy.Harvey/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Laura.Hermes/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Apple.Boston/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Rose.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Becky.Berkman/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chanel.Holden/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Peter.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Olivia.London/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Fiona.Sydney/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Allen/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Joseph.Corr/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/John.Fourier/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Mary/

Top 20 influencers

#1 - #5

#6 - #10

#11 - #15

#15 - #20

@Andy Yeh Alpha
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#1 - #5 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

@Vincent Bonsali @Ru-Ting Yeh @AMy @Bloom789
@Darren @Jack hsu @Chen Hong (B&3A) @Andy Cheung
@Sandra Martinazzison @AJ Yeh Syl_will @George

@Mo @Mark Valtchanovez @Apple @Najam

@Erin Puthamez @MRCASH1991 @ZimboDave @Augustin Citegetse
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/andy-yeh-alpha/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Vincent.Bonsai/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Ru-Ting.Yeh/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Amy/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Bloom789/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page//
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jack.hsu/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chen.Hong/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Andy.Cheung/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Sandra.Martinazzison/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/AJ.Yeh/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Syl_will/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/George/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Mo/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Mark.Valtchanovez/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Pooh/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Farrukh.Najam/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Erin.Putnamez/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/MRCASH1991/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/ZimboDave/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Augustin.Citegetse/
http://www.tcpdf.org

